2000A ACB Fitting & Fixing 
with Busbar connection ACB to 
common Bus with necessary accessories

Job l 169,200.00 169,200.00

2 Materials Installation & Delivery Job l 45,000.00 45,000.00

Total amount in BDT 214,200.00

Special Discount 54,200.00

Total amount in BDT 160,000.00

In Word: Taka One Lac Sixty Thousand Only.

Payment Mode:

Local Payment:

Total Amount in BDT 160,000.00

• 80% along with the Work Order.
• 20% after Complete the Work.

Location: NASSA SUPER WASH LTD, Nischintapur, Zirabo, Ashulia, Savar, Dhaka 

Contact person: Engr. Mahfujul Khan, Sr.